
AREA/DEPARTMENT : WCL HQ/CMC

Sl.  No. Tender No. Item / Nature of work Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding  

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
Receipt of 

Tender

Nos of 
Tenders 
received

Nos. and Name of 
Parties qualified after 

Tech. Evaluation

Nos. and Name of Parties 
not qualified after 

Technical Evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 
tender/ evaluated 

L-1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract 
in Rs.

Schedule 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

Actual 
date of 

start

Actual 
date of 

completio
n of work

Reasons for 
delay, if any

A O.B. REMOVAL WORKS
6 4

OPEN

19.04.12

TWO BID

11.05.12 10

1.M/s GRN 
Constructions 
Hyderabad.

1.M/s P.C.Patel &V.C Co 
Vadodara

LOWEST WCL/GM/ M/s SEW 
Infrastructure Ltd, 
Hyderabad 72,67,31,974.33/- 33 months

TENDER

to

SYSTEM 2.M/s SEW Infrastructure 
Ltd Hyderabad

2.M/s Siva Swathi Const P 
ltd Hyderabad

TENDERER CMC/LOA/02/

10.05.12
3.M/s Durga 
Construction Co

3.M/s S.S.Muchandi 
Kolhapur

2012-13/33

4.M/s Gulf Oil 
Corporation Ltd 

4.M/s Siby Mining 
&Infrastructure Pvt ltd

dt. 25.10.12

5.M/s Avtar & Co 
Nagpur.
6.M/s Rungta Projects 
Ltd

7 4

OPEN
17.07.12

TWO BID
07.08.12 11

1.M/s Durga 
Construction Co

1.M/s IVRCL,Hyderabad LOWEST WCL/GM/ M/s SEW 
Infrastructure Ltd, 73,97,34,397.13/- 29 months

TENDER

to

SYSTEM 2.M/s SEW Infrastructure 
Ltd Hyderabad

2.M/s Dhorajia 
Construction and Engg 
Co,Ahmedabad.

TENDERER CMC/LOA/14/

06.08.12 3.M/s Mahalakshmi 
Infracontract Bhuj

3.M/s Siva Swathi Const P 
ltd Hyderabad

2012-13/34 
dt.25.10.12

4.M/s GRN 
Constructions 
Hyderabad.

4.M/s S.V.Engineering 
Constructions,Nellore.

5.M/s Avtar & Co 
Nagpur.
6.M/s PLR Projects Pvt 
Ltd, Hyderabad.
7.M/s BNS INFRA-
KBS(JV),Nagpur

1 4

OPEN

25.05.12

TWO BID

15.06.12 5

1.M/s Siby Mining 
&Infrastructure Pvt ltd 
Hyderabad

1.M/s Gulf Oil Corporation 
Ltd Hyderabad

LOWEST WCL/GM/ M/s Siby Mining 
&Infrastructure Pvt ltd 
Hyderabad 58,41,56,831/- 27 months

TENDER

to

SYSTEM 2.M/s Baba Nanaksars 
Infrastructure (P)ltd 
Nagpur

TENDERER CMC/LOA/05/

14.06.12 3.M/s Sandeep Enterprises 
Bharuch

2012-13/39 
dt.29.10.12

4.M/s UBV Infrastructure 
Ltd JV Hanumant 
Contruction Raipur

2 14/2012-13

Job  Removal of all type of materials, in all kinds of 
strata by hiring of equipment such as HEMM, 

Tippers, Drills, Dozers & Water Sprinkler including 
drilling, excavation, loading, transportation, 

dumping, spreading, dozing and water sprinkling at 
specified places as per instruction of Engineer-in-

charge at Durgapur OC Sector-V of Chandraur  Area   
Blasting, lighting & pumping will be done by 

department.

3 05/2012-13

Job  Removal of all type of materials, in all kinds of 
strata by hiring of equipment such as HEMM, 

Tippers, Drills, Dozers & Water Sprinkler including 
drilling, excavation, loading, transportation, 

dumping, spreading, dozing and water sprinkling at 
specified places as per instruction of Engineer-in-

charge at Amalgamated Gondegoan Ghatrohan OCM 
of Nagpur Area.  Blasting, lighting & pumping will be 

done by department.

ANNEXURE-A
DETAILS OF CONTRACT CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH

MONTH :OCTOBER-2012

1 02/2012-13

Job  Removal of all type of materials, in all kinds of 
strata by hiring of equipment such as HEMM, 

Tippers, Drills, Dozers & Water Sprinkler including 
drilling, excavation, loading, transportation, 

dumping, spreading, dozing and water sprinkling at 
specified places as per instruction of Engineer-in-
charge at Sasti Expansion OCM  Mine of Ballarpur 

Area  . Blasting, lighting & pumping will be done by 
department.



B COAL TRANSPORTATION WORKS

NIL

OPEN 27.12.11 TWO BID 20.02.12 2
1.M/s Punya Coal 
Roadlines Nagpur

LOWEST
WCL/GM(CMC)/

1.M/s Punya Coal 
Roadlines Nagpur Rs 8,87,62,500/-

(2 years)
TENDER to SYSTEM (one month 

extension)
2.M/s BHLA,Nagpur TENDERER LOA/25/11-12/36 

&35
2.M/s BHLA,Nagpur

Rs 8,87,62,500/-

16.01.12 27.1 0.12 (Both the bidders 
are L-1)

2 1

OPEN 03.05.12 TWO BID 28.06.12 3
1.M/s Punya Coal 
Roadlines Nagpur

1.M/s Sandeep Enterprises 
Bharuch LOWEST WCL/GM(CMC)/

1.M/s Punya Coal 
Roadlines Nagpur Rs 11,86,86,000/-

(3 years)
TENDER to SYSTEM (one month 

extension)
2.M/s BHLA,Nagpur TENDERER LOA/01/12-13/38 

&37
2.M/s BHLA,Nagpur Rs 11,86,86,000/-

24.05.12 27.10.12 (Both the bidders 
are L-1)

C SAND TRANSPORTATION WORKS
NIL

D OTHER WORKS
NIL

Manager CMC(CIVIL)

1 25/2011-12

Job No -(1)   Transportation of Coal from Stock-yard 
of Gondegoan OCM  to Feeder Breaker of CHP by 

Hiring of Tippers,Loaded by hired pay-loader & 
Unloading into the feeder breaker of Gondegoan 

OCM of Nagpur Area.  Job No-(2) as per NIT 

2 01/2012-13

Job No -(1)   Transportation of Coal from Stock-yard 
of Kamptee UG to  OCM  loaded into hired pay 

loaders to  Feeder Breaker of CHP  & Unloading the 
same  into the feeder breaker of Kamptee UG to  OCM 

of Nagpur Area.  Job No-(2) as per NIT


